Date
Monday, 7 August

Monday, 21 August

Tuesday, 22 August

Tuesday, 22 August

Wednesday, 23 August

Wednesday, 23 August
Thursday, 24 August
Thursday, 24 August

Thursday, 24 August

Friday, 25 August

Friday, 25 August

Saturday, 26 August

Monday, 28 August

Monday, 28 August
Wednesday, 30 August
Wednesday, 30 August

Wednesday, 30 August

Calendar of Joachim Nagel

President of the Deutschen Bundesbank
Member of the ECB’s Governing Council

August 2023

Meeting / Event
Meeting with media

Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW Bank-
engruppe)

Meeting with representatives of American public authority
(Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco

Meeting with representatives of academia (University of Cali-
fornia, Berkeley)

Meeting with representatives of American public authority
(Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco)

Meeting with representatives of real economy
Meeting with media
Meeting with media

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy Sym-
posium

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy Sym-
posium

Meeting with media

Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City Economic Policy Sym-
posium

Participation in a panel discussion at the European Forum
Alpbach

Meeting with media
Meeting with media
Meeting with representatives of civil society

Meeting with representative of civil society (OMFIF)

Location
Frankfurt

Frankfurt

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco

San Francisco
Jackson Hole
Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole

Jackson Hole

Alpbach

Alpbach
Frankfurt
Kronberg

Frankfurt



Wednesday, 30 August Meeting with representative of financial institution (Union In- Frankfurt

vestment)
Thursday, 31 August Meeting with representative of civil society Frankfurt
Thursday, 31 August Meeting with representative of financial institution (KfW IPEX-  Frankfurt

Bank)



